
SRC Programme of Events 2024 

Sat 13th Jan – Flatwork with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre 

Sat 27th Jan – Polework with Colin at Doll Riding Centre 

 

Sat 10th Feb – Flatwork with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre 

Sat 24th Feb – Polework with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

 

Sat 9th March – Flatwork with Elaine Taylor at Seaforth Riding Centre 

Sat 9th March – Hunt Ball at Clashmore Hall 7.30 pm  

Sat 23rd March – Polework/SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

 

Sun 7th April  – Flatwork with Elaine Taylor at Doll Riding Centre 

Thurs 18th April – Clinic with Karen Dixon at Doll Riding Centre 

Sat 20th April – SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

Sat/Sun 27th/28th April – Spring Camp with Chris Grieve at Doll Riding Centre 

Mon 29th April - SJ  League at Kelly’s yard, Tain. 

 

Sat 4th May – SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

Tues 7th May – SJ and DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

Sat 18th May – Clinic with Stephen Cruickshank at Doll Riding Centre (Young horse clinic in 

the morning, Flatwork lessons in the afternoon) 

Tues 21st May – Afternoon/evening SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

Mon 27th May – SJ and DR League at Kelly’s Yard, Tain. 

 

Sat/Sun 1st/2nd June – Scottish Championships at Auchlishie 

Tues 4th June – Afternoon/evening SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

Sun 9th June – Arena Event at Doll Riding Centre 

Sat 15th June – Annual Show  

Mon 17th June – SJ and DR League at Kelly’s Yard, Tain 

Tues 25th June SJ/DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

 

Mon 1st July – SJ and DR League at Kelly’s Yard, Tain 

Sat/Sun 6th/7th July – SJ and DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

Sat/Sun 6th/7th – Area 22 at Bogenraith Equestrian 

Tues 9th July – Afternoon/Evening SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

Tues 16th July – SJ and DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

Tues 30th July – Afternoon/Evening SJ with Colin Hexley at Doll Riding Centre 

 

Tues 6th Aug – SJ and DR League at Doll Riding Centre 

Sat 7th Sept – Fun Charity Show at Doll Riding Centre 

Mon 19th Aug – SJ and DR League at Kelly’s Yard, Tain 

Sun 15th Sept – Clinic with Stephen Cruickshank at Doll Riding Centre (Young horse clinic in 

the morning, Flatwork lessons in the afternoon) 

 


